
MONTH DAY DATE EVENT TYPE LEVEL

Monday 04-04-22 Session Begins (2022-23) Academic I- VIII

Monday 04-04-22 Orientation Class Academic VII-VIII

Friday 08-04-22 Display Board Contest Academic III-VII

Monday 11-04-22 Handwriting Contest Academic I-V

Thursday 14-04-22 Special Assembly for Baisakhi Cultural ALL

Tuesday 19-04-22 Elocution English Academic V-VIII

Friday 22-04-22 Plantation Drive - Earth Day Cultural IV-VIII

Wednesday 27-04-22 Kho-Kho Competition Sports IV-VIII

Friday 29-04-22 International Dance Day Cultural ALL

Saturday 23-04-22 Parent Teacher Meeting Meeting ALL

Monday 02-05-22 Spell Bee (During the month) Academic III-VIII

Thursday 05-05-22 English Play- Presentation Cultural III-VIII

Friday 06-05-22 Induction Program Cultural I- II

Saturday 07-05-22 World Athletics Day Sports IV-VII

Saturday 07-05-22 Mother’s Day: Card Making Cultural I- III
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APRIL

MAY



Saturday 14-05-22 Parent Teacher Meeting Meeting I- VIII

Monday 16-05-22 UT-1 begins Academic

Thursday 26-05-22 Summer Vacation Begins for
I to VIII

Holidays ALL

JUNE

Monday 04-07-22 School reopens after summer
break

Academic ALL

Monday 04-07-22 Staff Meeting Academic Staff

Friday 08-07-22 Clay Modelling Cultural I- II

Monday 11-07-22 Display Board Contest Academic III-VIII

Tuesday 12-07-22 Paper Bag Day Cultural I- V

Saturday 16-07-22 Basketball Competition Sports VI-VIII

Friday 22-07-22 Smile! Its tooth day Cultural I- II

Tuesday 26-07-22 Kargil Vijay Diwas Cultural ALL

Thursday 28-07-22 UT-2 Academic ALL

Saturday 30-07-22 INVESTITURE CEREMONY Cultural III-VIII

Monday 01-08-22

 Literary Week: 
Bookmark Competition; draw and describe 

favourite book character;Read a book challenge 
and make a story book, Design a book 

cover;Poster making on

Academic I-VIII

Monday 08-08-22 Extempore Contest- Hindi Academic IV-V

Tuesday 09-08-22 Story Narration Contest Academic I-III

Summer Vacation

JULY



Wednesday 10-08-22 Best out of waste Cultural IV-VIII

Friday 12-08-22 Special assembly on Independence
day

Cultural ALL

Wednesday 17-08-22 Quiz Bonanza Academic IV-VIII

Wednesday 17-08-22 Janamasthmi Celebrations Cultural I- III

Saturday 27-08-22 Parent Teacher Meeting Meeting ALL

Monday 29-08-22 Badminton Tournament (National
Sports Day)

Sports VI-VIII

Monday 05-09-22 Teacher's Day Celebration Cultural ALL

Thursday 08-09-22 Read for Nation- Literacy Day Academic I-VIII

Wednesday 14-09-22 Hindi Diwas Academic I-VIII

Monday 19-09-22 Half Yearly/Term Exams Exams

Saturday 01-10-22 Parent Teacher Meeting Meeting ALL

Saturday 01-10-22 Staff Meeting Meeting STAFF

Monday 03-10-22 Result Declaration & Award
Ceremony

Academic ALL

Tuesday &
Wednesday

4 & 5 Oct 2022 Dussehra Break Holidays ALL

Thursday 06-10-22 Display Board Contest Academic III-VIII

Friday 07-10-22 Indian Air Force Day Cultural ALL

Saturday 15-10-22 World Food Day Cultural ALL

Wednesday 19-10-22 Dance Presentation Cultural ALL

Saturday 22-10-22 Class Picnic (During the month) Visits III-VIII

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER



Monday-
Wednesday

24-26 Oct 2022 Diwali Break Holidays ALL

Tuesday 01-11-22 World Vegan Day/Haryana Day Cultural ALL

Saturday 05-11-22 Road Safety Drive Cultural IV-VIII

Thursday 10-11-22 Science Quiz Academic III-VIII

Monday 14-11-22 Children's Day Cultural ALL

Wednesday 16-11-22 Hindi Play Academic VI- VIII

Thursday 17-11-22 Collage Making Presentation Cultural III-V

Monday 21-11-22 UT-3 Exams

Friday 25-11-22 Cricket Tournament Sports IV-VIII

Saturday 26-11-22 Parent Teacher Meeting Meeting ALL

Thursday 01-12-2022 Debate Contest (English) Academic VI-VIII

Thursday 08-12-2022 Song Competition Cultural III-VIII

Wednesday 14-12-22 World Energy Conservation Day Cultural VII- VIII

Friday 16-12-22 Vijay Diwas Cultural ALL

Saturday 17-12-22 Skating Competition Sports III-VIII

Thursday 22-12-22 National Mathematics Day- Maths
Marathon

Academic III-VIII

Friday 23-12-22 Christmas Celebration Cultural ALL

Monday 26-12-22 Winter Break Begins Holidays ALL

Wednesday 04-01-23 School reopens after winter break Academic ALL

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER



Wednesday 11-01-23 Athletic Meet Sports ALL

Saturday 21-01-23 Science Exhibition Academic III-VII

Wednesday 25-01-23 Republic Day Celebration Cultural ALL

Friday 27-01-23 Extempore Speech (Hindi) Academic V-VI

Friday 27-01-23 Powerpoint Presentation Academic VII- VIII

Saturday 28-01-23 Parent Teacher Meeting Meeting ALL

Monday 30-01-23 UT-4 Exams

Wednesday 08-02-23 Essay Writing Competition Academic IV-VIII

Friday 10-02-23 Capsule Revision (During the
month)

Academic ALL

Monday 27-02-23 Final Exams Begins Exams ALL

Saturday 18-02-23 Parent Teacher Meeting Meeting ALL

Monday 13 -03-23 Final exams over Academic ALL

Staff Meeting Meeting STAFF

Tuesday 21-03-23 Result Declaration & Award
Ceremony

Academic ALL

MARCH

JANUARY

FEBRUARY


